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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
11.11.2017 - 17:02 Results
AOC RC Open 50.55 LUHT Karl Johann EST Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC RC - 13 57.37 SIMSON Andreas EST Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC RC 14 - 15 51.35 ZIRK Kregor EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.42 479
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.42 29.54

2. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 59.12 439
50m: 27.79 27.79 100m: 59.12 31.33

3. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.07 418
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.07 31.31

4. PART Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.09 398
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:01.09 32.28

5. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.16 377
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:02.16 32.01

6. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:03.29 358
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:03.29 33.19

7. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.44 355
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.44 32.90

8. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.29 341
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.29 33.34

9. SONDORS Renars 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:04.38 340
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:04.38 34.12

10. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:04.49 338
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:04.49 33.10

11. KRYLOV Matvei 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:04.66 335
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:04.66 34.73

12. KABASS Daniils 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:04.73 334
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:04.73 34.36

13. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:05.15 328
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:05.15 33.58

14. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.36 325
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:05.36 33.98

15. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.58 321
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:05.58 34.37

16. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.64 306
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:06.64 34.50

17. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.11 300
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:07.11 34.27

18. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.17 299
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:07.17 34.65

19. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.94 289
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:07.94 35.09
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.07 287
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:08.07 35.61

21. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.37 283
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:08.37 36.22

22. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.76 279
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.76 36.63

23. KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.90 277
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:08.90 35.75

24. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.18 274
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.18 36.56

25. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.24 273
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:09.24 36.10

26. KOKKOTA Hans Joonas 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.45 270
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.45 36.42

27. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.54 269
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:09.54 35.80

28. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.67 268
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:09.67 36.03

29. BARBASHIN Grigori 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.15 262
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:10.15 36.95

30. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.38 260
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:10.38 36.54

31. CIPANS Andris 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:10.45 259
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:10.45 37.54

32. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.64 257
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:10.64 36.50

33. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.28 250
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:11.28 38.17

34. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.35 249
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.35 38.05

35. CILEKS Germans 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:11.58 247
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.58 37.55

36. SVARPSTONS Ivars 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:12.20 241
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:12.20 38.04

37. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.11 232
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:13.11 37.87

38. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.13 232
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:13.13 38.93

39. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:13.16 231
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.16 37.99

40. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.32 230
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:13.32 39.11

41. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.09 223
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:14.09 39.68
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

42. RIEKSTINS Janis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:14.13 222
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:14.13 38.97

43. BELOV Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.45 219
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:14.45 38.51

44. GOLOVENKOVS Timofejs 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:15.15 213
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:15.15 39.66

45. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.27 204
50m: 1:16.67 1:16.67 100m: 1:16.27

46. BADZJUK Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.78 200
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:16.78 40.55

47. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.44 195
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:17.44 40.33

48. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.64 193
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:17.64 41.07

49. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.82 192
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.82 40.46

50. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.02 191
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:18.02 41.07

51. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.33 188
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:18.33 43.18

52. KALIN Mihail 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.65 186
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:18.65 42.14

53. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.72 186
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:18.72 42.01

54. POLDVEER Ricco 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.74 185
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.74 41.39

55. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.79 185
56. KAZAKOV Timofei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.53 180

50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:19.53 41.98

57. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.09 176
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:20.09 42.85

58. KHAUSTOV Andrei 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.59 173
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:20.59 42.52

59. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.80 172
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:20.80 42.99

60. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.11 170
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:21.11 42.12

61. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM Matvei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.16 169
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:21.16 41.94

62. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.30 162
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.30 43.32

63. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.06 152
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:24.06 43.96
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

64. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.27 151
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:24.27 44.12

65. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.78 143
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.78 45.63

66. KESKUELA Raiko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.97 142
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:25.97 45.52

67. VIDER Rasmus 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.29 141
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:26.29 47.05

68. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.54 135
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:27.54 45.27

69. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.69 130
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:28.69 47.85

70. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.92 124
50m: 44.61 44.61 100m: 1:29.92 45.31

71. JARJOMENKO Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.22 123
50m: 43.43 43.43 100m: 1:30.22 46.79

72. TAMMISSAAR Oliver 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.05 112
50m: 44.65 44.65 100m: 1:33.05 48.40

73. RANDALA Rasmus 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.47 111
50m: 43.24 43.24 100m: 1:33.47 50.23

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.27 567
50m: 26.11 26.11 100m: 54.27 28.16

2. MEDZHIDOV Mayid 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 54.90 548
50m: 26.57 26.57 100m: 54.90 28.33

3. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 55.00 545
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 55.00 28.65

4. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.15 512
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 56.15 29.33

5. TSVETKOV Pavel 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.78 495
50m: 26.75 26.75 100m: 56.78 30.03

6. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.85 493
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 56.85 29.12

7. ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 58.21 460
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 58.21 30.58

8. GLAZKOV Vladislav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 58.54 452
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 58.54 30.87

9. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 58.70 448
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 58.70 30.83

10. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 58.83 445
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.83 30.93

11. POLYAKOV Egor 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.21 437
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 59.21 31.39
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

12. KOBOSHEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 59.65 427
13. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 59.72 426

50m: 28.98 28.98 100m: 59.72 30.74

14. BOBKOVS Daniels 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:00.41 411
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.41 31.80

15. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:00.81 403
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:00.81 32.23

16. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.88 383
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:01.88 32.76

17. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.95 381
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:01.95 33.18

18. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.86 348
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:03.86 33.01

19. GARNIKS Deniss 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:03.92 347
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:03.92 34.21

20. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.09 329
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.09 34.04

21. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.50 322
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.50 35.00

22. SOKOLOV Mikhail 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:05.56 322
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:05.56 36.73

23. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.62 293
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:07.62 35.30

24. KULESA Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.33 284
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:08.33 36.37

25. VEGERIS Francis Daniels 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:09.31 272
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:09.31 36.06

26. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:13.38 229
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:13.38 38.76

27. PALMOV Egor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.40 220
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:14.40 38.35

DSQ KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

Open

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV Gleb 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 52.05 643
50m: 24.80 24.80 100m: 52.05 27.25

2. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 52.32 633
50m: 24.61 24.61 100m: 52.32 27.71

3. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.95 577
50m: 25.57 25.57 100m: 53.95 28.38

4. SKRIABIN Aleksandr 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 54.20 570
50m: 26.18 26.18 100m: 54.20 28.02
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.27 567
50m: 26.11 26.11 100m: 54.27 28.16

6. MEDZHIDOV Mayid 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 54.90 548
50m: 26.57 26.57 100m: 54.90 28.33

7. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 55.00 545
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 55.00 28.65

8. RUSAKOV Alexandr 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 55.05 544
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 55.05 28.46

9. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 55.29 536
10. OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 55.96 517

50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 55.96 29.08

11. SAVATEEV Victor 01 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.00 516
50m: 26.69 26.69 100m: 56.00 29.31

12. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.15 512
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 56.15 29.33

13. TSVETKOV Pavel 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.78 495
50m: 26.75 26.75 100m: 56.78 30.03

14. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.85 493
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 56.85 29.12

15. ANDREEV Ruslan 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 56.88 493
50m: 27.07 27.07 100m: 56.88 29.81

16. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.42 479
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.42 29.54

17. ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 58.21 460
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 58.21 30.58

18. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.45 454
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 58.45 31.60

19. GLAZKOV Vladislav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 58.54 452
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 58.54 30.87

20. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 58.70 448
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 58.70 30.83

21. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 58.83 445
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.83 30.93

22. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 59.12 439
50m: 27.79 27.79 100m: 59.12 31.33

23. POLYAKOV Egor 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.21 437
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 59.21 31.39

24. KOBOSHEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 59.65 427
25. SEMJONOVS Antons 01 BJSS "Ridzene" 59.68 426

50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 59.68 31.31

26. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 59.72 426
50m: 28.98 28.98 100m: 59.72 30.74

27. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.07 418
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.07 31.31



Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.11.2017 13:48 - Page 7

Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. BOBKOVS Daniels 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:00.41 411
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.41 31.80

29. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:00.81 403
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:00.81 32.23

30. PART Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.09 398
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:01.09 32.28

31. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.88 383
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:01.88 32.76

32. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.95 381
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:01.95 33.18

33. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.16 377
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:02.16 32.01

34. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:03.29 358
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:03.29 33.19

35. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.44 355
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.44 32.90

36. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.86 348
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:03.86 33.01

37. GARNIKS Deniss 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:03.92 347
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:03.92 34.21

38. MIHHAILOV Nikita 00 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:04.16 343
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:04.16 33.73

39. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.29 341
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.29 33.34

40. SONDORS Renars 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:04.38 340
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:04.38 34.12

41. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:04.49 338
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:04.49 33.10

42. KRYLOV Matvei 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:04.66 335
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:04.66 34.73

43. KABASS Daniils 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:04.73 334
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:04.73 34.36

44. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.09 329
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.09 34.04

45. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:05.15 328
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:05.15 33.58

46. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.36 325
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:05.36 33.98

47. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.50 322
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.50 35.00

48. SOKOLOV Mikhail 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:05.56 322
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:05.56 36.73

49. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.58 321
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:05.58 34.37
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.64 306
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:06.64 34.50

51. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.11 300
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:07.11 34.27

52. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.17 299
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:07.17 34.65

53. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.62 293
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:07.62 35.30

54. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.94 289
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:07.94 35.09

55. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.07 287
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:08.07 35.61

56. KULESA Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.33 284
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:08.33 36.37

57. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.37 283
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:08.37 36.22

58. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.76 279
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.76 36.63

59. KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.90 277
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:08.90 35.75

60. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.18 274
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.18 36.56

61. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.24 273
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:09.24 36.10

62. VEGERIS Francis Daniels 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:09.31 272
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:09.31 36.06

63. KOKKOTA Hans Joonas 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.45 270
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.45 36.42

64. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.54 269
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:09.54 35.80

65. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.67 268
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:09.67 36.03

66. BARBASHIN Grigori 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.15 262
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:10.15 36.95

67. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.38 260
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:10.38 36.54

68. CIPANS Andris 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:10.45 259
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:10.45 37.54

69. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.64 257
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:10.64 36.50

70. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.97 253
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:10.97 38.28

71. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.28 250
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:11.28 38.17
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

72. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.35 249
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.35 38.05

73. CILEKS Germans 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:11.58 247
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.58 37.55

74. SVARPSTONS Ivars 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:12.20 241
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:12.20 38.04

75. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.11 232
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:13.11 37.87

76. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.13 232
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:13.13 38.93

77. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:13.16 231
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.16 37.99

78. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.32 230
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:13.32 39.11

79. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:13.38 229
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:13.38 38.76

80. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.09 223
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:14.09 39.68

81. RIEKSTINS Janis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:14.13 222
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:14.13 38.97

82. PALMOV Egor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.40 220
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:14.40 38.35

83. BELOV Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.45 219
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:14.45 38.51

84. GOLOVENKOVS Timofejs 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:15.15 213
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:15.15 39.66

85. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.27 204
50m: 1:16.67 1:16.67 100m: 1:16.27

86. BADZJUK Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.78 200
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:16.78 40.55

87. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.44 195
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:17.44 40.33

88. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.64 193
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:17.64 41.07

89. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.82 192
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.82 40.46

90. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.02 191
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:18.02 41.07

91. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.33 188
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:18.33 43.18

92. KALIN Mihail 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.65 186
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:18.65 42.14

93. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.72 186
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:18.72 42.01
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

94. POLDVEER Ricco 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.74 185
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.74 41.39

95. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.79 185
96. KAZAKOV Timofei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.53 180

50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:19.53 41.98

97. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.09 176
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:20.09 42.85

98. KHAUSTOV Andrei 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.59 173
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:20.59 42.52

99. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.80 172
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:20.80 42.99

100. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.11 170
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:21.11 42.12

101. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM Matvei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.16 169
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:21.16 41.94

102. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.30 162
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.30 43.32

103. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.06 152
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:24.06 43.96

104. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.27 151
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:24.27 44.12

105. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.78 143
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.78 45.63

106. KESKUELA Raiko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.97 142
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:25.97 45.52

107. VIDER Rasmus 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.29 141
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:26.29 47.05

108. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.54 135
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:27.54 45.27

109. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.69 130
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:28.69 47.85

110. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.92 124
50m: 44.61 44.61 100m: 1:29.92 45.31

111. JARJOMENKO Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.22 123
50m: 43.43 43.43 100m: 1:30.22 46.79

112. TAMMISSAAR Oliver 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.05 112
50m: 44.65 44.65 100m: 1:33.05 48.40

113. RANDALA Rasmus 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.47 111
50m: 43.24 43.24 100m: 1:33.47 50.23

DSQ KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle

EXH GARTSUEV Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:08.03 288


